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Equipment Locations
	Area
	Contact Name
	Phone
	Email
	Held at

	North
	
	
	
	

	Greater Manchester
	Danny Kevan
	0161 220 3859
	d.kevan@manchester.gov.uk
	Sportcity

	Cheshire
	Bob Lynch
	01625 829 229
	pauline_lynch@hotmail.com
	Macclesfield AC

	South Yorkshire
	Malcolm Fletcher
	01226 750 679
	malcolmf@blueyonder.co.uk
	EIS - Sheffield

	West Yorkshire
	Judith Temperton
	01924 457 922
	northernath@btconnect.com
	Northern Athletics  - Dewsbury

	
	
	
	
	

	Midlands
	
	
	
	

	Birmingham
	Lyn Orbell
	0121 344 4201
	administration@mcaa.org.uk
	Alexander Stadium

	Derbyshire
	Alan Domleo
	01332 290 679
	derbyac@hotmail.co.uk
	Derby AC Stadium

	Warwickshire
	
	
	
	

	· Leamington
	Rachel Berney
	
	info@leamingtonathletics.co.uk
	Leamington AC

	· Rugby
	Stuart Carlaw
	
	carlaw@abiresearch.com
	Rugby & N AC

	· Solihill
	Lynne Moody
	01564 739 459
	lynnemoody@btopenworld.com
	Solihull

	Suffolk
	Malcolm Fenton
	
	mfenton@englandathletics.org
	

	Hertfordshire
	Gary Power
	01923 673 760
	powerireland@aol.com
	Watford

	
	
	
	
	

	South
	
	
	
	

	London
	Frances Ratchford
	07766 380 281
	francesratchfordmb@btinternet.com
	Richmond

	· Lee Valley
	Nikki Silva
	0208 344 7230
	dwright@leevalleypark.org.uk
	Lee Valley

	Hampshire
	
	
	
	

	· Basingstoke
	Ian Byett
	01256 328 401
	ianbyett@o2.co.uk
	Basingstoke AC

	· Aldershot
	Jamie Broadey
	
	jamie@broadey.net
	AFD AC

	Surrey
	Eleanor Gatrell
	01483 760 935
	eleanorgatrell@rocketmail.com
	Woking

	Kent
	
	
	
	

	· Ashford
	Stella Bandu
	
	stellaaac@aol.com
	Ashford AC

	· Medway
	Mark Chapman
	
	mchapman@englandathletics.org
	Medway College

	Avon
	Dave Turner
	01934 832 867
	dgt56@hotmail.com
	Bristol

	Devon
	Sonya Ellis
	01392 879 733
	info@sw-athletics-academy.co.uk
	Exeter
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